

CS No. 7703/16
BHP Infrastructure (P) Ltd. Vs. A.P.S. Oberoi

28.08.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Anant Hajeley, counsel for defendant.

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of defendant. Same is taken on record.

Put up with the connected case on 20.11.2019.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/28.08.2019