

Civ DJ 507/2014
7703/16
BHP INFRASTRUCTURE (P) LTD. Vs. A.P.S. OBEROI
PROP.

20.11.2019

Pr: Sh.Anand Singh, Ld.counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Anil Hajelay and Sh.Anant Hajelay,
Ld.counsels for defendant.

Put up on 16.03.2020 with the connected case.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi