

CS No. 7703/16

M/s BHP Infrastructure (P) Ltd. Vs. APS Oberoi

15.02.2021

Present: Sh. Sumit Chauhan, ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Utkarsh Sharma, proxy counsel for the defendant.

Put up with connected matter on 17.05.2021.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/15.02.2021